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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Lakomy1326
Sunburst NJ

11.550 13.300 11.30012.250 12.45012.150 73.000
15T 2 2 14T 7T 3 1 

1 

Mason Heath331
Champion-TX

11.650 13.500 11.30011.800 11.80012.200 72.250
13T 1 8 14T 5T 10 2 

2 

Alexander Noel675
Gym Village

12.050 12.450 11.70011.550 11.90012.300 71.950
6T 5T 11T 6 2T 9 3 

3 

Xander Lucchini1013
New England

12.300 12.500 11.35011.900 11.45012.200 71.700
3 4 5T 11T 5T 18T 4 

4 

Preston Ngai419
EGA Elevate

11.500 13.050 12.05012.700 11.75010.600 71.650
17T 3 1 5 23T 11T 5 

5 

Tyler Burgess701
Gymcats

12.350 11.900 11.20010.900 12.00012.550 70.900
2 12T 23 16 1 7 6 

6 

Michael Kristofka Jr.227
Buffalo Grove

12.600 12.450 11.10011.400 11.45011.600 70.600
1 5T 15 20T 12T 18T 7 

7 

Robert Banks535
Flip Force

12.200 12.400 11.45010.150 12.50010.850 69.550
4 8 32T 9T 19T 2 8 

8 

Joshua Liu1016
New England

11.400 12.050 11.10011.050 11.75012.100 69.450
19T 10 22 20T 9 11T 9 

9 

Khamaree Thomas144
Aspire

11.900 10.300 10.85011.500 12.60012.150 69.300
9T 24T 13T 26T 7T 1 10 

10 

Madden Shelley1015
New England

12.050 11.050 11.50010.750 11.75012.050 69.150
6T 17T 25T 7T 10 11T 11 

11 

John Kronmiller1014
New England

12.000 11.050 10.55011.900 10.95012.250 68.700
8 17T 5T 31 4 25T 12 

12 

Kendell Powell1182
Salto-WI

10.550 11.500 12.30011.300 12.35010.600 68.600
31 16 17T 1 23T 4 13 

13 

Ryan Jacobsen420
EGA Elevate

10.350 12.450 11.15010.850 11.95011.400 68.150
33 5T 24 17T 14 8 14 

14 

Antonio Prieto1327
Sunburst NJ

11.550 9.500 12.20011.550 11.70011.300 67.800
15T 28T 11T 4 15 15 15 

15 

Lincoln Johnson1179
Salto-WI

11.200 11.900 10.75011.700 11.50010.650 67.700
21 12T 10 29 21T 17 16 

16 

Jonathan Yakel1180
Salto-WI

11.500 9.700 11.35011.750 12.15011.100 67.550
17T 26 9 11T 18 5 17 

17 

Talon Heafey141
Aspire

12.150 12.000 11.00011.350 10.65010.350 67.500
5 11 16 24 27 29 18 

18 

Bode Kunda1095
Paragon

11.900 11.600 12.2509.750 11.75010.100 67.350
9T 15 34 2T 29 11T 19 

19 

Nate Vontz847
Iron Cross

10.050 12.100 11.5009.450 12.10011.900 67.100
34 9 36 7T 11 6 20 

20 

Nicholas Grier327
Cartersville

11.100 10.650 12.25011.200 10.50011.200 66.900
23 22 20T 2T 16 30 21 

21 

Roman Saballos1475
Universal

11.050 8.800 11.05011.950 10.90012.300 66.050
24T 34 4 23 2T 27 22 

22 

Seth Gordon228
Buffalo Grove

10.700 10.700 11.35010.750 11.65010.650 65.800
29T 21 25T 11T 21T 16 23 

23 

Adam Guggina1018
New England

11.850 11.850 10.30011.300 9.60010.550 65.450
12 14 17T 34 25 34 24 

24 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Souza1012
New England

11.650 10.300 11.15010.600 10.9509.600 64.250
13T 24T 28T 17T 33 25T 25 

25 

Cormac McCarthy142
Aspire

11.400 10.900 10.35011.500 10.2009.800 64.150
19T 19 13T 33 31 32 26 

26 

John Morris677
Gym Village

11.050 10.800 10.6509.700 10.00011.600 63.800
24T 20 35 30 12T 33 27T

27T

Matias Vaughn614
Gulf Coast

10.800 9.500 11.45011.200 11.1509.700 63.800
28 28T 20T 9T 32 21 27T

27T

Isaac Erickson143
Aspire

11.900 9.400 10.85010.700 11.4008.900 63.150
9T 30 27 26T 34 20 29 

29 

James Farnworth676
Gym Village

11.150 9.050 10.95010.150 10.40011.150 62.850
22 32 32T 25 17 31 30 

30 

Maxwell Betts145
Aspire

10.450 9.000 11.10010.550 11.05010.450 62.600
32 33 30 20T 26 23T 31 

31 

Jackson White1493
World Xtreme

10.700 10.600 10.20011.250 11.0508.700 62.500
29T 23 19 36 35 23T 32 

32 

William Smith1492
World Xtreme

9.550 7.350 10.85012.150 10.70010.850 61.450
36 35 3 26T 19T 28 33 

33 

Aidan Noble332
Champion-TX

9.900 9.300 10.25010.600 11.10010.250 61.400
35 31 28T 35 28 22 34 

34 

Maxwell Taub1017
New England

11.000 9.600 10.50010.400 9.0509.950 60.500
27 27 31 32 30 36 35 

35 

Zander Magrow648
Gym Spot

11.050 7.100 11.15011.850 9.1006.850 57.100
24T 36 7 17T 36 35 36 

36 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chance Douglas702
Gymcats

11.500 11.350 11.05010.750 11.80010.600 67.050
2T 2 4T 5 5T 1 1 

1 

Samuel Douthitt1036
New Hope

11.350 9.600 10.95011.000 11.75011.650 66.300
5 11 2 8 1 2 2 

2 

Jaden Perez1476
Universal

10.500 8.700 11.15011.850 11.50011.400 65.100
9 15 1 4 2 3 3 

3 

Oscar Gutierrez848
Iron Cross

10.000 11.300 11.20010.500 10.90010.650 64.550
13 3T 7 3 4 7 4 

4 

Trent McGrath335
Champion-TX

11.500 9.400 10.85010.350 11.30010.950 64.350
2T 12 9T 10T 3 4 5 

5 

Arush Kannan149
Aspire

11.250 12.250 10.05010.750 9.60010.400 64.300
6T 1 4T 16 9 11 6 

6 

Ben Etheridge1001
NCG-SD

10.250 10.800 11.00010.800 10.30010.600 63.750
10T 6 3 6T 5T 9 7 

7 

Evan Riley410
Dynamics MO

10.250 10.450 11.35010.350 9.70010.450 62.550
10T 8 9T 1 8 10 8 

8 

Cameron Rich200
Barefoot

11.250 9.700 10.6509.800 11.0009.900 62.300
6T 10 13 12T 11 6 9 

9 

Andres Esquivel-Garza334
Champion-TX

10.100 11.300 11.00010.450 9.3509.750 61.950
12 3T 8 6T 12 12 10 

10 

Titan Cox1
20 Mile

9.900 10.000 11.2509.650 11.0509.150 61.000
15T 9 14 2 15 5 11 

11 

Simon Lipp146
Aspire

11.450 9.200 10.35010.650 8.4509.500 59.600
4 13 6 14 14 13 12 

12 

Calvin Shawler436
Edge GTC

9.900 10.900 10.25010.000 10.6506.350 58.050
15T 5 12 15 16 8 13 

13 

Curtis Fair409
Dynamics MO

9.950 10.500 10.9009.250 7.2509.600 57.450
14 7 15 9 13 14 14 

14 

Jake Schwartz148
Aspire

10.700 7.500 10.65010.300 7.15010.000 56.300
8 17 11 12T 10 15 15 

15 

Jacob Zakas435
Edge GTC

11.900 9.050 10.8501.000 1.0001.000 34.800
1 14 16 10T 17 16 16 

16 

Joshua Howard1035
New Hope

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 0.00010.600 19.150
17T 16 17T 17T 5T 17T 17 

17 

Gabe Kunis729
Gymnastix

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17T 18 17T 17T 18 17T 18 

18 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New England * 213.350 36.350 36.400 35.100 34.000 36.550 34.950
21 1 1 1 3

2 Aspire * 206.450 35.950 35.150 34.350 32.950 33.000 35.050
52 2 3 4 2

3 Salto-WI * 203.850 33.250 33.100 34.750 34.400 32.350 36.000
14T 4 2 5 1

4 Champion-TX * 201.050 33.250 34.200 32.850 33.150 33.400 34.200
44T 3 4 3 4

5 Gym Village * 198.600 34.250 32.300 31.400 33.300 35.050 32.300
33 5 5 2 5
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